
CALENDAR OF ECON COMMITTEE MEETINGS: JANUARY - DECEMBER 2023  
 
Listed hereunder is the list of dates and time-slots of ECON meetings in 2023, as approved by 
the Committee’s Coordinators: 
 
January 

• Thursday 12 January, 09:00 - 12:30 
• Monday 23 January, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 24 January, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 31 January, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 

February 
• Monday 6 February, 15:00 - 18:30 

March 
• Wednesday 1 March, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Thursday 2 March, 09:00 - 12:30 
• Monday 6 March, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Monday 20 March, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 21 March, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Monday 27 March, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 28 March, 09:00 - 12:30 

April 
• Monday 24 April, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 25 April, 09:00 - 12:30 

May 
• Wednesday 24 May, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Thursday 25 May, 09:00 - 12:30 
• Tuesday 30 May, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 

June 
• Monday 5 June, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Wednesday 28 June, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Thursday 29 June, 09:00 - 12:30 

July 
• Tuesday 18 July, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 

August 
• Wednesday 30 August, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Thursday 31 August, 09:00 - 12:30  

September 
• Monday 4 September, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Wednesday 20 September, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Monday 25 September, 15:00 - 18:30 

October 
• Monday 9 October, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Monday 23 October, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 24 October, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 

November 
• Tuesday 7 November, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30 
• Monday 13 November, 15:00 - 18:30 
• Tuesday 28 November, 09:00 - 12:30 & 14:30 - 18:30  

December 
• Monday 4 December, 15:00 - 18:30 

 


